City

Albee

Alger
Auburn

Au Gres
Bad Axe
Bay City
Bay City
Bay City
Bay City
Bay City
Beal City
Birch Run
Bridgeport
Caro
Carrollton
Cass City
Chesaning
Frankenmuth
Freeland
Gagetown
Gladwin
Harbor Beach
Harrison
Hemlock
Ithaca
Kawkawlin
Kinde
Marlette
Mayville
Midland
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Perrinton
Pinconning
Port Sanilac
Ruth
Saginaw
Saginaw
Saginaw
Saginaw
Saginaw
Saginaw
Saginaw
Saginaw
Sanford
Shepherd
St. Louis

Parish

Church

Mary of the Immaculate Conception Parish St. Mary Church

Ressurection of the Lord Parish
St. Gabriel Parish

St. Mark Parish

St. Hubert Parish

Corpus Christi Parish

All Saints Parish

Our Lady of Czestochowa Help Parish
Our Lady of Peace Parish

St. Catherine of Siena Parish
St. Joseph the Worker Parish
Ss. Francis & Clare Parish

St. Francis de Sales Parish

St. Christopher Parish

St. John Paul Il Parish

Our Lady Consolata Parish

St. Peter Parish

Blessed Trinity Parish

St. Agnes Parish

Our Lady Consolata Parish
Sacred Heart Parish

Holy Name of Mary Parish

St. Athanasius Parish

St. John XXIII Parish

St. Paul the Apostle Parish
Prince of Peace Parish
Annunciation of the Lord Parish
Holy Family Parish

St. Christopher Parish

St. Brigid of Kildare Parish
Most Sacred Heart of Jesus Parish
St. Mary University Parish

St. Paul the Apostle Parish
Holy Trinity Parish

Ave Maria Parish

Holy Apostles Parish

Holy Family Parish

Holy Spirit Parish

Cathedral of Mary of the Assumption
St. Francis of Assisi Parish

St. John Vianney Parish

St. Joseph Parish

St. Dominic Parish

St. Thomas Aquina Parish

Our Lady of Grace Parish

St. Vincent de Paul Parish
Nativity of the Lord Parish

St. Joseph Church Alger

St. Joseph Church Auburn

St. Mark Church

Sacred Heart Church Bad Axe

Holy Trinity Church

St. James Church

St. Stanislaus Church

St. Mary of the Assumption Church
St. Vincent de Paul Church Bay City
St. Joseph the Worker Church
Sacred Heart Church Birch Run

St. Christopher Church

Sacred Heart Church Caro

St. Josapht Church

St. Pancratius Church

Our Lady of Perpetual Help Church
Blessed Trinity Church

St. Agnes Church Freeland

St. Agatha Church

Sacred Heart Church Gladwin

Our Lady of Lake Huron Church

St. Athanasius Church

St. Mary Church Hemlock

St. Paul the Apostle Church

Sacred Heart Church

St. Mary of Czestochowa Church
St. Elizabeth Church

St. Joseph Church Mayville

St. Brigid of Kildare Chruch

Most Sacred Heart of Jesus Church
St. Mary University Church

St. Martin de Porres Church

St. Michael Church Pinconning

St. Mary Our Lady of Sorrows Church
Ss. Peter & Paul Church

Holy Family Church

Holy Spirit Church

Cathedral of Mary of the Assumption
St. Anthony of Padua Church Saginaw
St. John Vianney Church

St. Joseph Church Saginaw

Ss. Peter & Paul Church

St. Thomas Aquinas Church

St. Agnes Church

St. Vincent de Paul Church Shepherd
Mount St. Joseph Church

Time
10:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
12:15 p.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
12:05 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
12 noon
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
12 noon
9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.



