City	Parish	Church	Time
Albee	Mary of the Immaculate Conception Pari	sh St. Mary Church	10:00 a.m.
Alger	Ressurection of the Lord Parish	St. Joseph Church Alger	9:00 a.m.
Auburn	St. Gabriel Parish	St. Joseph Church Auburn	9:00 a.m.
Au Gres	St. Mark Parish	St. Mark Church	10:00 a.m.
Bad Axe	St. Hubert Parish	Sacred Heart Church Bad Axe	10:00 a.m.
Bay City	Corpus Christi Parish	Holy Trinity Church	8:00 a.m.
Bay City	All Saints Parish	St. James Church	10:00 a.m.
Bay City	Our Lady of Czestochowa Help Parish	St. Stanislaus Church	10:00 a.m.
Bay City	Our Lady of Peace Parish	St. Mary of the Assumption Church	12:15 p.m.
Bay City	St. Catherine of Siena Parish	St. Vincent de Paul Church Bay City	10:00 a.m.
Beal City	St. Joseph the Worker Parish	St. Joseph the Worker Church	10:00 a.m.
Birch Run	Ss. Francis & Clare Parish	Sacred Heart Church Birch Run	9:00 a.m.
Bridgeport	St. Francis de Sales Parish	St. Christopher Church	10:00 a.m.
Caro	St. Christopher Parish	Sacred Heart Church Caro	10:30 a.m.
Carrollton	St. John Paul II Parish	St. Josapht Church	10:00 a.m.
Cass City	Our Lady Consolata Parish	St. Pancratius Church	8:00 a.m.
Chesaning	St. Peter Parish	Our Lady of Perpetual Help Church	9:00 a.m.
Frankenmuth	Blessed Trinity Parish	Blessed Trinity Church	11:00 a.m.
Freeland	St. Agnes Parish	St. Agnes Church Freeland	9:30 a.m.
Gagetown	Our Lady Consolata Parish	St. Agatha Church	10:00 a.m.
Gladwin	Sacred Heart Parish	Sacred Heart Church Gladwin	8:30 a.m.
Harbor Beach	Holy Name of Mary Parish	Our Lady of Lake Huron Church	10:00 a.m.
Harrison	St. Athanasius Parish	St. Athanasius Church	11:00 a.m.
Hemlock	St. John XXIII Parish	St. Mary Church Hemlock	10:00 a.m.
thaca	St. Paul the Apostle Parish	St. Paul the Apostle Church	11:00 a.m.
Kawkawlin	Prince of Peace Parish	Sacred Heart Church	10:00 a.m.
Kinde	Annunciation of the Lord Parish	St. Mary of Czestochowa Church	9:00 a.m.
Marlette	Holy Family Parish	St. Elizabeth Church	10:00 a.m.
Mayville	St. Christopher Parish	St. Joseph Church Mayville	8:30 a.m.
Midland	St. Brigid of Kildare Parish	St. Brigid of Kildare Chruch	12:05 p.m.
Mt. Pleasant	Most Sacred Heart of Jesus Parish	Most Sacred Heart of Jesus Church	9:00 a.m.
Mt. Pleasant	St. Mary University Parish	St. Mary University Church	9:00 a.m.
Perrinton	St. Paul the Apostle Parish	St. Martin de Porres Church	9:00 a.m.
Pinconning	Holy Trinity Parish	St. Michael Church Pinconning	9:30 a.m.
Port Sanilac	Ave Maria Parish	St. Mary Our Lady of Sorrows Church	9:00 a.m.
Ruth	Holy Apostles Parish	Ss. Peter & Paul Church	9:00 a.m.
Saginaw	Holy Family Parish	Holy Family Church	12 noon
Saginaw	Holy Spirit Parish	Holy Spirit Church	10:00 a.m.
Saginaw	Cathedral of Mary of the Assumption	Cathedral of Mary of the Assumption	10:00 a.m.
Saginaw	St. Francis of Assisi Parish	St. Anthony of Padua Church Saginaw	9:00 a.m.
Saginaw	St. John Vianney Parish	St. John Vianney Church	10:00 a.m.
Saginaw	St. Joseph Parish	St. Joseph Church Saginaw	12 noon
Saginaw	St. Dominic Parish	Ss. Peter & Paul Church	9:00 a.m.
Saginaw	St. Thomas Aquina Parish	St. Thomas Aquinas Church	10:00 a.m.
Sanford	Our Lady of Grace Parish	St. Agnes Church	9:00 a.m.
Shepherd	St. Vincent de Paul Parish	St. Vincent de Paul Church Shepherd	10:00 a.m.
St. Louis	Nativity of the Lord Parish	Mount St. Joseph Church	10:00 a.m.